
22-1689

NOTICENOTICE
SIMULCAST WAGERING WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE

ON THE FOLLOWING DATES AT BATAVIA DOWNS GAMING

westernotb.com

Monday, January 2
Tuesday, January 3
Wednesday, January 4
Tuesday, January 10
Wednesday, January 11

Tuesday, January 17
Wednesday, January 18
Tuesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 25
Tuesday, January 31


